
8. Sommerbiathlon des TV Rodt-Müllenbach am 03.09.2016

Platz Name Zeit M/W Platz M/W AK Platz AK

1 Philipe Ginczeck 11:00 M 1 M20 1

2 Fynn Samen 11:01 M 2 M20 2

3 Laurin Schenk 12:00 M 3 MJB 1

4 Amaru Butenberg 12:19 M 4 MJB 2

5 Norbert Wolf 12:35 M 5 M50 1

6 James Allen 12:56 M 6 M40 1

7 Jan Stefaniak 13:01 M 7 M30 1

8 Marc Hochsattel 13:05 M 8 M20 3

9 Joschua Färber 13:15 M 9 M40 2

9 Valeri Schneider 13:15 M 9 MJA 1

11 Maxi Schaaf 13:17 M 11 MJA 2

12 Maurice Ginczek 13:24 M 12 M20 4

13 Andreas Baltres 13:27 M 13 M50 2

14 Holger Fischer 13:47 M 14 M30 2

15 Patrick Arnold 13:52 M 15 M20 5

16 Felix Hoberg 13:53 M 16 MJA 3

16 Haakon Volke 13:53 M 16 MJA 3

18 Heinz-Werner Köhne 13:58 M 18 M40 3

19 Jonas Riepert 14:03 M 19 MJA 5

20 Jürgen Schenk 14:04 M 20 M50 3

21 Lukas Wohlgemuth 14:10 M 21 MJA 6

22 Liv Gäbler 14:11 W 1 WJA 1

23 Philipp Gude 14:14 M 22 MJA 7

24 Daniel Winkelmann 14:19 M 23 M20 6

25 Markus Loschko 14:34 M 24 M20 7

25 Sven Höttgen 14:34 M 24 M20 7

25 Tom Lichtinghagen 14:34 M 24 M40 4

28 Alexander Hammer 14:58 M 27 M40 5

29 Michael Heidchen 15:01 M 28 M60 1

30 Leon Hagen 15:32 M 29 MJB 3

31 Thomas Machinek 15:33 M 30 M40 6

32 Collien Hardenbicker 15:34 W 2 WJA 2

33 Thomas Grote 15:37 M 31 M30 3

34 Fynn Fastenrath 15:56 M 32 M20 9

34 Janine Schulz 15:56 W 3 WJA 3

36 Benjamin Zenses 16:03 M 33 MJA 8

37 Niklas Nieborovski 16:07 M 34 M20 10

38 Didi Breier 16:12 M 35 M40 7

39 Dawid Wypyszewski 16:18 M 36 MJA 9

39 Lennart Erlinghagen 16:18 M 36 MJA 9

41 Eric Feldhoff 16:22 M 38 MJA 11

42 Marcus Schneider 16:25 M 39 M30 4

43 Markus Heidchen 16:43 M 40 M20 11

44 Thorsten Kern 16:54 M 41 M40 8

45 Lutz Lichtinghagen 16:58 W 4 W30 1

45 Sandra Hammer 16:58 M 42 M20 12

47 Gerhard Debus 17:00 M 43 M60 2

48 Tim Springer 17:02 M 44 MJA 12

49 Dirk Schenk 17:21 M 45 M50 4

50 Alina Süss 17:32 W 5 WJA 4

51 Louisa Ratzlaff 17:34 W 6 WJA 5

52 Julien Theurich 17:52 M 46 MJA 13

53 Irina Schneider 18:06 W 7 W40 1

54 Eric Koschnitzke 18:11 M 47 MJA 14

55 Mara Koschnitzke 18:18 W 8 WJA 6

56 Jarka Blaschkeová 18:19 W 9 WJA 7

57 Vanessa Berntgen 18:27 W 10 WJA 8

58 Alice Montag 19:10 W 11 W20 1

59 Markus Dönitz 19:16 M 48 M20 13

60 Grit Loschko 19:17 W 12 W40 2

61 Holger Fastenrath 20:10 M 49 M50 5

62 Jörg Stiefelhagen 20:43 M 50 M50 6



8. Sommerbiathlon des TV Rodt-Müllenbach am 03.09.2016

M Name Zeit AK Platz AK

1 Philipe Ginczeck 11:00 M20 1

2 Fynn Samen 11:01 M20 2

3 Laurin Schenk 12:00 MJB 1

4 Amaru Butenberg 12:19 MJB 2

5 Norbert Wolf 12:35 M50 1

6 James Allen 12:56 M40 1

7 Jan Stefaniak 13:01 M30 1

8 Marc Hochsattel 13:05 M20 3

9 Joschua Färber 13:15 M40 2

9 Valeri Schneider 13:15 MJA 1

11 Maxi Schaaf 13:17 MJA 2

12 Maurice Ginczek 13:24 M20 4

13 Andreas Baltres 13:27 M50 2

14 Holger Fischer 13:47 M30 2

15 Patrick Arnold 13:52 M20 5

16 Felix Hoberg 13:53 MJA 3

16 Haakon Volke 13:53 MJA 3

18 Heinz-Werner Köhne 13:58 M40 3

19 Jonas Riepert 14:03 MJA 5

20 Jürgen Schenk 14:04 M50 3

21 Lukas Wohlgemuth 14:10 MJA 6

22 Philipp Gude 14:14 MJA 7

23 Daniel Winkelmann 14:19 M20 6

24 Markus Loschko 14:34 M20 7

24 Sven Höttgen 14:34 M20 7

24 Tom Lichtinghagen 14:34 M40 4

27 Alexander Hammer 14:58 M40 5

28 Michael Heidchen 15:01 M60 1

29 Leon Hagen 15:32 MJB 3

30 Thomas Machinek 15:33 M40 6

31 Thomas Grote 15:37 M30 3

32 Fynn Fastenrath 15:56 M20 9

33 Benjamin Zenses 16:03 MJA 8

34 Niklas Nieborovski 16:07 M20 10

35 Didi Breier 16:12 M40 7

36 Dawid Wypyszewski 16:18 MJA 9

36 Lennart Erlinghagen 16:18 MJA 9

38 Eric Feldhoff 16:22 MJA 11

39 Marcus Schneider 16:25 M30 4

40 Markus Heidchen 16:43 M20 11

41 Thorsten Kern 16:54 M40 8

42 Lutz Lichtinghagen 16:58 M20 12

43 Gerhard Debus 17:00 M60 2

44 Tim Springer 17:02 MJA 12

45 Dirk Schenk 17:21 M50 4

46 Julien Theurich 17:52 MJA 13

47 Eric Koschnitzke 18:11 MJA 14

48 Markus Dönitz 19:16 M20 13

49 Holger Fastenrath 20:10 M50 5

50 Jörg Stiefelhagen 20:43 M50 6



8. Sommerbiathlon des TV Rodt-Müllenbach am 03.09.2016

MJA Name Zeit

1 Joschua Färber 13:15

2 Maxi Schaaf 13:17

3 Felix Hoberg 13:53

3 Haakon Volke 13:53

5 Jonas Riepert 14:03

6 Lukas Wohlgemuth 14:10

7 Philipp Gude 14:14

8 Benjamin Zenses 16:03

9 Dawid Wypyszewski 16:18

9 Lennart Erlinghagen 16:18

11 Eric Feldhoff 16:22

12 Tim Springer 17:02

13 Julien Theurich 17:52

14 Eric Koschnitzke 18:11


